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Enjoy FREE delivery direct to site for orders over $550 in Toowoomba, Highfields, Westbrook and
surrounds with 26 kms. For other locations, call us for a delivered quote on 07 4633 3311. We deliver
with Dantrans, our fleet of trucks with all-terrain forklifts - 07 4633 3150.

PEBBLES - SALE APRIL 2024

A Pallet is 60 Bags. Ask for Best delivered price.
We also sell and deliver full and half Bulka Bags of Stones, Gravel, Road Base and Sands.

Cover guide (approx)

Each Pebble colour and size has different coverage. You will need approximately 3 x 20KG bags of 10-20mm
pebbles per M2 for full cover of about 3 layers. The bigger the pebble the more you need, 20-30mm is around
4 x 20KG bags. 30-50mm is about 4 to 5 x 20KG bags per M2.

SALE
Weight  PRICE (inc  PRICE (inc

Size (KG) GST) GST)

Natural Pebbles
Snow White Natural Pebbles 10-15 20 $22.48 $20.83
Snow White Natural (Pallet 60 bags) 10-15 20 $21.41 $19.18
Snow White Natural Pebbles 20-30 20 $22.48 $20.83
Snow White Natural (Pallet 60 bags) 20-30 20 $19.18 $19.18
Snow White Natural Pebbles 30-50 20 $22.48 $20.83
Snow White Natural (Pallet 60 bags) 30-50 20 $21.41 $19.18
Snow White Natural Pebbles 50-70 20 $22.48 $20.83
Snow White Natural (Pallet 60 bags) 50-70 20 $21.41 $19.18
Snow White Natural Pebbles 80-120 20 $22.48 $20.83
Snow White Natural (Pallet 60 bags) 80-120 20 $21.41 $19.18
Mixed Natural Pebbles 3-6 20 $22.65 $19.18
Mixed Natural Pebbles 4-8 20 $22.65 $19.18
Mixed Natural Pebbles 8-12 20 $22.65 $19.18
Mixed Natural Pebbles 10-20 20 $22.65 $19.18
Mixed Natural Pebbles 30-50 20 $22.65 $19.18
Cloudy Black Natural 2-4 20 $21.00 $19.18
Cloudy Black Natural 5-7 20 $21.00 $19.18
Cloudy Black Natural 20-30 20 $21.00 $19.18
Cloudy Black Natural 30-50 20 $21.00 $19.18
Charcoal Lava Pebbles 20-30 15 $20.70 $18.88
Charcoal Lava Pebbles (Pallet 72 Bags) 20-30 15 $19.87 $17.23
Charcoal Lava Pebbles 30-50 15 $20.70 $18.88
Charcoal Lava Pebbles (Pallet 72 Bags) 30-50 15 $19.87 $17.23
Charcoal Lava Pebbles 50-70 15 $20.70 $18.88
Charcoal Lava Pebbles (Pallet 72 Bags) 50-70 15 $19.87 $17.23
Charcoal Lava Pebbles 90-120 15 $20.70 $18.88
Charcoal Lava Pebbles (Pallet 72 Bags) 90-120 15 $19.87 $17.23
Charcoal Lava Pebbles 120-150 15 $20.70 $18.88
Charcoal Lava Pebbles (Pallet 72 Bags) 120-150 15 $19.87 $17.23
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Polished Pebbles

Black Polished Pebbles
Black Polished Pebbles (Pallet 60 Bags)
Black Polished Pebbles
Black Polished Pebbles (Pallet 60 Bags)
Black Polished Pebbles
Black Polished Pebbles (Pallet 60 Bags)
Black Polished Pebbles
Black Polished Pebbles (Pallet 60 Bags)

10-20
10-20
20-30
20-30
30-50
30-50
50-70
50-70

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

$25.95
$24.71

$25.95
$24.71
$25.95
$24.71
$25.95
$24.71

$24.13
$22.48
$24.13
$22.48
$24.13
$22.48
$24.13
$22.48

PEBBLE MESH TILES Interlocking 300x300mm Pebbles 30-40mm 11 sheets per M2

Standard — Interlocking approx 12mm Thick
Indo Black Pebble Tiles

Indo Ivory Pebble Tiles

Tan Pebble Tiles

Earthy Mix Pebble Tiles

Smokey Grey Pebble Tiles

Mosaic White Pebble Tiles

300x300mm
300x300mm
300x300mm
300x300mm
300x300mm
300x300mm

Sliced Pebble Tiles — Interlocking approx 10mm Thick

Sliced Black Pebble Tiles
Sliced Green Pebble Tiles
Sliced Ivory Pebble Tiles

PAVERS/STEPPERS

Bluestone Organic Round Steppers
Bluestone Organic Round Steppers
Bluestone Organic Round Steppers
Bluestone Organic Round Steppers
Silver Grey Granite Steppers

300x300mm
300x300mm
300x300mm

300-400x30mm
500-600x30mm
700-800x30mm
800-1000x30mm
500-600x20mm
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40
40
TBC

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$16.78
$40.12
$66.58
$66.58
TBC

$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$13.32
$34.18
$58.33
$102.43
TBC
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