

19 Markelee Street Toowoomba Qld 4350 **Telephone 07 4633 3311** sales@ddbs.com.au www.ddbs.com.au

Enjoy FREE delivery direct to site for orders over \$550 in Toowoomba, Highfields, Westbrook and surrounds with 26 kms. For other locations, call us for a delivered quote on 07 4633 3311. We deliver with Dantrans, our fleet of trucks with all-terrain forklifts - 07 4633 3150.

## **PEBBLES - SALE APRIL 2024**

A Pallet is 60 Bags. Ask for Best delivered price.

We also sell and deliver full and half Bulka Bags of Stones, Gravel, Road Base and Sands.

## Cover guide (approx)

Each Pebble colour and size has different coverage. You will need approximately 3 x 20KG bags of 10-20mm pebbles per M2 for full cover of about 3 layers. The bigger the pebble the more you need, 20-30mm is around 4 x 20KG bags. 30-50mm is about 4 to 5 x 20KG bags per M2.

	Size	Weight (KG)	PRICE (inc GST)	SALE PRICE (inc GST)
Natural Pebbles				
Snow White Natural Pebbles	10-15	20	\$22.48	\$20.83
Snow White Natural (Pallet 60 bags)	10-15	20	\$21.41	\$19.18
Snow White Natural Pebbles	20-30	20	\$22.48	\$20.83
Snow White Natural (Pallet 60 bags)	20-30	20	\$19.18	\$19.18
Snow White Natural Pebbles	30-50	20	\$22.48	\$20.83
Snow White Natural (Pallet 60 bags)	30-50	20	\$21.41	\$19.18
Snow White Natural Pebbles	50-70	20	\$22.48	\$20.83
Snow White Natural (Pallet 60 bags)	50-70	20	\$21.41	\$19.18
Snow White Natural Pebbles	80-120	20	\$22.48	\$20.83
Snow White Natural (Pallet 60 bags)	80-120	20	\$21.41	\$19.18
Mixed Natural Pebbles	3-6	20	\$22.65	\$19.18
Mixed Natural Pebbles	4-8	20	\$22.65	<b>\$19.18</b>
Mixed Natural Pebbles	8-12	20	\$22.65	\$19.18
Mixed Natural Pebbles	10-20	20	\$22.65	\$19.18
Mixed Natural Pebbles	30-50	20	\$22.65	<b>\$19.18</b>
Cloudy Black Natural	2-4	20	\$21.00	\$19.18
Cloudy Black Natural	5-7	20	\$21.00	<b>\$19.18</b>
Cloudy Black Natural	20-30	20	\$21.00	<b>\$19.18</b>
Cloudy Black Natural	30-50	20	\$21.00	\$19.18
Charcoal Lava Pebbles	20-30	15	\$20.70	\$18.88
Charcoal Lava Pebbles (Pallet 72 Bags)	20-30	15	\$19.87	\$17.23
Charcoal Lava Pebbles	30-50	15	\$20.70	\$18.88
Charcoal Lava Pebbles (Pallet 72 Bags)	30-50	15	\$19.87	\$17.23
Charcoal Lava Pebbles	50-70	15	\$20.70	\$18.88
Charcoal Lava Pebbles (Pallet 72 Bags)	50-70	15	\$19.87	\$17.23
Charcoal Lava Pebbles	90-120	15	\$20.70	\$18.88
Charcoal Lava Pebbles (Pallet 72 Bags)	90-120	15	\$19.87	\$17.23
Charcoal Lava Pebbles	120-150	15	\$20.70	\$18.88
Charcoal Lava Pebbles (Pallet 72 Bags)	120-150	15	\$19.87	\$17.23

<b>Polished</b>	<b>Pebbles</b>
-----------------	----------------

Black Polished Pebbles	10-20	20	\$25.95	\$24.13
Black Polished Pebbles (Pallet 60 Bags)	10-20	20	\$24.71	\$22.48
Black Polished Pebbles	20-30	20	\$25.95	\$24.13
Black Polished Pebbles (Pallet 60 Bags)	20-30	20	\$24.71	\$22.48
Black Polished Pebbles	30-50	20	\$25.95	\$24.13
Black Polished Pebbles (Pallet 60 Bags)	30-50	20	\$24.71	\$22.48
Black Polished Pebbles	50-70	20	\$25.95	\$24.13
Black Polished Pebbles (Pallet 60 Bags)	50-70	20	\$24.71	\$22.48

## PEBBLE MESH TILES Interlocking 300x300mm Pebbles 30-40mm 11 sheets per M2

I LDDLL MILOH HILLO HILLON	ing sooksoonini i ebbles	JU- <del>T</del> UIIIII	i i i sileets pe	1 1412
Standard – Interlocking approx 12mm Th	nick			
Indo Black Pebble Tiles	300x300mm	2	\$10.00	\$6.75
Indo Ivory Pebble Tiles	300x300mm	2	\$10.00	\$6.75
Tan Pebble Tiles	300x300mm	2	\$10.00	\$6.75
Earthy Mix Pebble Tiles	300x300mm	2	\$10.00	\$6.75
Smokey Grey Pebble Tiles	300x300mm	2	\$10.00	\$6.75
Mosaic White Pebble Tiles	300x300mm	2	\$10.00	\$6.75
Sliced Pebble Tiles – Interlocking approx	x 10mm Thick			
Sliced Black Pebble Tiles	300x300mm	2	\$15.00	\$10.00
Sliced Green Pebble Tiles	300x300mm	2	\$15.00	\$10.00
Sliced Ivory Pebble Tiles	300x300mm	2	\$15.00	\$10.00
PAVERS/STEPPERS				
Bluestone Organic Round Steppers	300-400x30mm	8	\$16.78	\$13.32
Bluestone Organic Round Steppers	500-600x30mm	23	\$40.12	\$34.18
Bluestone Organic Round Steppers	700-800x30mm	40	\$66.58	\$58.33
Bluestone Organic Round Steppers	800-1000x30mm	40	\$66.58	\$102.43
Silver Grey Granite Steppers	500-600x20mm	TBC	TBC	TBC